
Price Sizes Size Req QTY Req Sub Total

$30.00 2 to 24
$35.00 4 to 24
$20.00 4 to 18 
$35.00 4 to 24
$10.00
$20.00 2 to 12
$25.00 8 to 24
$15.00 6 to 18

$12.00
53cm ,55cm, 57cm,             

59cm, 61cm
$25.00 4 to 18 
$35.00 4 to 18 
$5.00 Stripy or Navy

$10.00
$40.00
$10.00
$10.00 Variety of Colours
$10.00 4 to 16
$10.00 4 to 16
$5.00

Pack Price Sizes Size Req QTY Req Sub Total

2 Polo Shirts 2 to 24 2
1 Formal Shirt 4 to 24 1

4 to 18 3
53,55,57,59,61 CM 1

 
2 Polo Shirts 2 to 24 2
1 Formal Shirt 4 to 24 1

2 to 24 3
53,55,57,59,61 CM 1

1
 

1 Polo Shirt 2 to 24 1
1 Formal Shirt 4 to 24 1

4 to 18 1
53,55,57,59,61 CM 1

 
1 Polo Shirt 2 to 24 1
1 Formal Shirt 4 to 24 1

2 to 24 1
53,55,57,59,61 CM 1

1

 

Name 

Card No. ___ ___ ___ ___ / ___ ___ ___ ___ / ___ ___ ___ ___ / ___ ___ ___ ___

Card Holder Sign :

Girls 3 Day Pack

Boys Starter Pack

Girls Starter Pack

ALL ORDERS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY PAYMENT.                                                                                                                     
Price are subject to change without notice.                           Returns can only be made with receipt within 7 days 

3 Culottes

Total $
$10

1 Hat
1 Tie

1 Hat
1 Tie

1 Short
1 Hat

1 Culotte

Normal Price

CCV: ___ ___ ___

Date:___ / ___ / ___

Exp: _____ / _____  

$30
$35
$25
$12

$100.00

Uniform Item

$60
$35
$60
$12

Library Bag
Tuckshop Re-Used Bags
Girls Bootleg Pants
Unisex Microfibre Track Pants
Navy Scarf

Unisex Polo Shirt
Boys Formal Shirt
Boys School Shorts

Boys 3 Day Pack

3 Shorts
1 Hat

$60
$35
$75

Normal Price

$150.00

Normal Price

$175.00

Normal Price

$85.00

$12
$10

$30
$35
$20
$12

Chatswood Hills State School Uniform Order Form

Child's Name

Class Name/Grade Contact Details Phone or Email

Girls Formal Blouse
Girls Tie (Compulsory with formal shirt )
Girls Full Elastic Waist Culottes
Girls with Zipper Culottes

Uniform Package Deal

Unisex Shorts 

School Jumper 
School Jacket                  
Girls Hair Tie Pack of 2
School Badges
School Back-Pack

School Wide Brim Hat (Compulsory)


